

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18032-18033/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2009 in MFA No. 231/2008 & MFA No. 6977/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MANAGING DIRECTOR, B.M.T.C.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P. RAMACHANDRA UDUPA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Kusum Syal]  
Sr.PA

[Ramesh Chander Joshi]  
Court Master